Video | DLA‑AIOL0 1400 Series IP Video Storage Array
DLA‑AIOL0 1400 Series IP Video Storage
Array
u RAID-5 protected, all-in-one recording solution for
up to 64 channels
u Pre-installed, pre-configured IP storage solution
with 4 TB (4 x 1 TB) storage capacity

Relative Humidity
5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering information
DLA-AIOL0-04AT
1400 Series IP Video Storage Array, 4 x 1 TB
Order number DLA-AIOL0-04AT
DLA-AIOL0-000N
1400 Series IP Video Storage Array, Empty Chassis
(Asia-Pacific-Region only)
Order number DLA-AIOL0-000N
DLA-XVRM-064
AIO-upgrade license for 64 cameras (e-license)
Order number DLA-XVRM-064
Accessories
DLA-LDTK-100A
1000 GB HDD
Order number DLA-LDTK-100A
3 | DLA‑AIOL0 1400 Series IP Video Storage Array
4 | DLA‑AIOL0 1400 Series IP Video Storage Array
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: